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Lunch Menu 2025 - 12:00 to 2:30pm

Welcome to the Turks Head, the most South Westerly
Pub in the British Isles, we hope you enjoy your visit

to St Agnes. Thanks Ange, Simon & Crew

Lunch Favourites

Soup of the Day (vg,gfo)
Served with bread and butter

Cornish Crab Roll (gfo)

Cornish crab lightly dressed with shallot,
chilli, chives, dill, lemon & creme fraiche
served in a soft airy roll with a side salad

Smoked Mackerel Pate (gfo)
With crostini and homemade pickles

Traditional Pub Lunch

Turks Head Beer Battered Fish and Chips
Freshly beer battered fish and chips served
with homemade tartar sauce, lemon and
crushed peas (Full or Small Plate portion)

Scampi and Chips
With Tartar sauce, peas and lemon (Full or
Small Plate portion)

Ham, Egg and Chips (gfo)
Egg and Chips (gfo)

Toasted Panini

Ham, Emmental, Gherkin and American
Mustard Toasted Panini, Served with a
salad garnish.

Pear, Cornish Blue Cheese and
Caramelised Onion (v) Toasted Panini,
Served with a salad garnish.

Tomato, Basil & Vegan Cheese (vg) Toasted
Panini, Served with a salad garnish.

Also see our Daily Specials & Childrens Menu Board in the Bar

£10.50

£18.95

£10.95

£19.50
Small
£12.95

£19.50
Small
£12.95

£18.95
£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Ploughman Lunches

Turks Head Ploughmans (gfo)

Cheddar Cheese, ham, a wedge of pork pie,
pickled onion, apple, dressed salad with
bread and Ange’s homemade piccalilli

Cheese Ploughmans (v,gfo)

A trio of cheese, pickled onion, apple,
dressed salad with bread and Ange’s
homemade piccalilli

Burgers

Lunchtime Chicken Burger

Chicken fillet coated in Salt & Chilli
breadcrumbs topped with cheese in a soft
beer sourdough bun, with lettuce, tomato,
red onion and mayo, served with chips.

Lunchtime Cheese Burger

A 40Z steak mince burger in a bun with
homemade burger sauce, lettuce, tomato,
red onion and American mustard, served
with chips.

Sides

Italian Mixed Olives (vg)

Bowl of Chips

Bowl of Cheesy Chips

A chunky slice of Bloomer, Granary or White

Side Salad

Key

v = Vegetarian

vg = Wegan

£18.95

£18.95

£13.50

£13.50

£6.50
£4.95
£5.95
£1.70
£4.50

vgo = Vegan option

gifo = Gluten free option

Place your order at the bar with your TABLE number
Please ask for allergy advice
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Desserts Menu 2025 - 12:00 to 2:30pm

Special of the Day See Board
See Specials Board

The Turks Sticky Toffee Pudding £9.95
A rich sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce served with a scoop of
clotted cream or a scoop of Troytown Vanilla ice cream.

Add extra cream or vanilla ice cream for £3.00

Homemade Brownie £9.95
A slightly warm, delicious, gooey chocolate brownie served with Troytown
Madagascan Vanilla ice cream and a mixed berry coulis.

Local Troytown Farm Madagascan Vanilla Ice Cream (Per Scoop)
Troytown ice cream is made in small batches in the dairy on the other end £3.60

of St Agnes. It has a luxurious thick creamy texture due to the fresh whole

milk and cream.

Local Troytown Farm Sorbet (vg) (Per Tub)
Flavours vary so please ask what is available £3.80
Key
v = Vegetarian
vg = Wegan
Also see our Daily Specials & Childrens Menu Board in the Bar vgo = Vegan option

. gfo = Gluten free option
Place your order at the bar with your TABLE number

Please ask for allergy advice
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