

Lunch Menu 2025 - 12:00 to 2:30pm

Welcome to the Turks Head, the most South Westerly Pub in the British Isles, we hope you enjoy your visit to St Agnes. Thanks Ange, Simon & Crew		Ploughman Lunches	
Lunch Favourites	610 50	Turks Head Ploughmans (gfo) Cheddar Cheese, ham, a wedge of pork pie, pickled onion, apple, dressed salad with	£18.95
Soup of the Day (vg,gfo) Served with bread and butter	£10.50	bread and Ange's homemade piccalilli Cheese Ploughmans (v,gfo)	£18.95
Cornish Crab Roll (gfo) Cornish crab lightly dressed with shallot, chilli, chives, dill, lemon & creme fraiche served in a soft airy roll with a side salad	£18.95	A trio of cheese, pickled onion, apple, dressed salad with bread and Ange's homemade piccalilli	110.95
Smoked Mackerel Pate (gfo) With crostini and homemade pickles	£10.95	Burgers	
Traditional Pub Lunch		Lunchtime Chicken Burger Chicken fillet coated in Salt & Chilli breadcrumbs topped with cheese in a soft	£13.50
Turks Head Beer Battered Fish and Chips Freshly beer battered fish and chips served with homemade tartar sauce, lemon and	£19.50 Small £12.95	breadcrumbs topped with cheese in a sort beer sourdough bun, with lettuce, tomato, red onion and mayo, served with chips. Lunchtime Cheese Burger A 4oZ steak mince burger in a bun with homemade burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, red onion and American mustard, served with chips.	
crushed peas (Full or Small Plate portion) Scampi and Chips With Tartar sauce, peas and lemon (Full or Small Plate portion)	£19.50 Small £12.95		£13.50
Ham, Egg and Chips (gfo)	£18.95		
Egg and Chips (gfo)	£9.95	Sides	
Toasted Panini		Italian Mixed Olives (vg)	£6.50
Ham, Emmental, Gherkin and American Mustard Toasted Panini, Served with a salad garnish.	£10.95	Bowl of Chips	£4.95
		Bowl of Cheesy Chips	£5.95 £1.70
Pear, Cornish Blue Cheese and Caramelised Onion (v) Toasted Panini, Served with a salad garnish.	£10.95	A chunky slice of Bloomer, Granary or White Side Salad	£4.50
Tomato, Basil & Vegan Cheese (vg) Toasted Panini, Served with a salad garnish.	£10.95		

Also see our Daily Specials & Childrens Menu Board in the Bar

Place your order at the bar with your TABLE number Please ask for allergy advice



Desserts Menu 2025 - 12:00 to 2:30pm

Special of the Day See Specials Board	See Board
The Turks Sticky Toffee Pudding A rich sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce served with a scoop of clotted cream or a scoop of Troytown Vanilla ice cream. Add extra cream or vanilla ice cream for £3.00	£9.95
Homemade Brownie A slightly warm, delicious, gooey chocolate brownie served with Troytown Madagascan Vanilla ice cream and a mixed berry coulis.	£9.95
Local Troytown Farm Madagascan Vanilla Ice Cream Troytown ice cream is made in small batches in the dairy on the other end of St Agnes. It has a luxurious thick creamy texture due to the fresh whole milk and cream.	(Per Scoop) £3.60
Local Troytown Farm Sorbet (vg) Flavours vary so please ask what is available	(Per Tub) £3.80

Also see our Daily Specials & Childrens Menu Board in the Bar

Place your order at the bar with your TABLE number Please ask for allergy advice